1986 KX500 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
FRAME FITTINGS

F2131-0220

@ 92037
320154

ﬁll
92015A

92122

@ 92022

92022

3 ]
: 8\
92027 ?
@ﬁg S 920154
%
1308
32037A
S3P 1308

14024 ; 920154 32037

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 KX500

PARTS LIST
FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME

CAP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 11012)
COVER,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 14024)
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 32029)
BRACKET-ENGINE,FR (Ref # 32029A)
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037)
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037A)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X90 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT (Ref # 92002A)

BOLT (Ref # 92002B)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009)

NUT-8MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,8.5X22X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,CHAIN ROLLER (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 92037)
BAND,MIDDLE (Ref # 92072)
BAND,LONG (Ref # 92072A)
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X50 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X55 (Ref # 131)

PART NUMBER

11012-12M
14025-1993
32029-1359
32029-1360
32037-1390
32037-1391
92002-1416
92002-1543
92002-1544
92009-1286
92015-1143
92015-1415
92022-1629
92027-1670
92037-1586
92072-031
92072-032
92122-1117
130G0825
130G0850
130P1020
131G1055

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

= NN NN BN =2 =2 NN PO NN SRR A NN -2 N



