

1986 KX500

PARTS LIST

FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 11012)	11012-1211	2
COVER,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 14024)	14025-1993	1
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 32029)	32029-1359	2
BRACKET-ENGINE,FR (Ref # 32029A)	32029-1360	2
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037)	32037-1390	1
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037A)	32037-1391	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X90 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1416	1
BOLT (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1543	1
BOLT (Ref # 92002B)	92002-1544	2
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1286	2
NUT-8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1143	4
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1415	5
WASHER,8.5X22X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1629	4
COLLAR,CHAIN ROLLER (Ref # 92027)	92027-1670	2
CLAMP,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 92037)	92037-1586	2
BAND,MIDDLE (Ref # 92072)	92072-031	1
BAND,LONG (Ref # 92072A)	92072-032	1
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)	92122-1117	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130)	130G0825	4
BOLT,FLANGED,8X50 (Ref # 130A)	130G0850	2
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130B)	130P1020	2
BOLT-FLANGED,10X55 (Ref # 131)	131G1055	1